
:ffi
Hl*HfiI,l:*l:i*.ilt'i
rl-,iNo ti, t{1,' NO,n cn

MSETCL invites online bids (E-'fender) l'rom reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco website h_ilps..:1_st-nrgEIt_del,lll-rilra.U'iln,taa.J!l for the following Tender details.

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrollecl on SRM E Tenders fNew)
portal of MSETCL.

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name
of Tender

RFx No :- 7000021877
E-Encluiry fbr procurement of Steel Cupboard, water cooler with
purifier reqLrired at various substations and Division offices under
EHV (O&M) Circle, Kalwa under GAB 2021-22.

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & tirne. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 07.01.2022, 00:00 Hrs to Dt.14.01.2022, 09:59 Hrs

1
J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online sr.rbmission of
Tender Documents.

,
Orr or before 11.01.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Tirne (t1rs.) for
online opening o1'

Tender Documerrts.

Dt.
Dt.

14.01.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
14.01.2022 at l5:00 hrs ( if possible ) CommercialBid

5 Tender Amount Rs 2,99,681/- ( Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount ILs. 5,000/-

7 Tender Fees Its. 500/- + GST

For furlher details r,isit our Website i"iltpS-;ij_"lU::-ele[lpj,-Lr]4h4l&UNgo.ffl.
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-276018451976900624517506379055

EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

---.., )it-s-\,s-3


